Comhairle Cathrach
‘ Bhaile Atha Cliath
i Dublin City Council

NOTIFICATION TO ATTEND MEETING OF THE ENVIRONMENT SPC

TO BE HELD IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBER, CITY HALL, DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2.,

ON WEDNESDAY 26 APRIL 2017 AT 3.30 PM

10

Minutes of the meeting held on 5th April 2017
Matters arising

Chairpersons Business

Correspondence

Presentation by Brendan Price, Irish Seal Sanctuary

http://vimeo.com/114476900

Password: Selkie100

Powdered Activated Carbon Reports

[ Response from Covanta

ii Comments on Carbon Usage - Joe McCarthy

iii Powdered Active Carbon Path

iv Sampling in square and Circular ducts

% Integrated Pollution Prevention and Control Reference Document on the
Best Available
Techniques for Waste Incineration

Exova Protocol

Major Emergency Plan

Dublin Waste to Energy Update report

Air Quality Report

PAGE

11-16

17 -20

21 - 658

659 -
686
687 -
812
813 -
816
817 -
914


http://scanmail.trustwave.com/?c=6600&d=4d_r2DWnOmgv4-2Gad4kepH4cBZz9qP6gosXAIEajA&s=342&u=http%3a%2f%2fvimeo%2ecom%2f114476900

11 Contamination of Dry Recyclable Waste 915 -
916
12 A.O.B.



