

## NOTIFICATION TO ATTEND MEETING OF THE ENVIRONMENT SPC TO BE HELD IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBER, CITY HALL, DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2., ON WEDNESDAY 26 APRIL 2017 AT 3.30 PM

			PAGE
1	Minutes of the meeting held on 5th April 2017		1 - 6
2	Matters arising		
3	Chairpersons Business		
4	Correspondence		
5	Presentation by Brendan Price, Irish Seal Sanctuary		7 - 8
	http://vimeo.com/114476900		
	Password: Selkie100		
6	Powdered Activated Carbon Reports		
	i	Response from Covanta	9 - 10
	ii	Comments on Carbon Usage - Joe McCarthy	
	iii	Powdered Active Carbon Path	11 - 16
	iv	Sampling in square and Circular ducts	17 - 20
	V	Integrated Pollution Prevention and Control Reference Document on the Best Available Techniques for Waste Incineration	21 - 658
7	Exova Protocol		659 -
8	Major Emergency Plan		686 687 -
9	Dublin Waste to Energy Update report		812 813 -
10	Air Quality Report		816 817 - 914

12 A.O.B.